
2057 Antenna Pipe 4pcs 

RC-001 Main Frame Shaft 3 PCS 

RC-002 Main Frame 2pcs 

RC-003 Upper Plate 1pcs 

RC-004 Upper ROD 4pcs 

RC-005 Lower ROD 4pcs 

RC-006 Upper Plate Mount(plastic) 4pcs 

RC-007 Main Gear Box Mount(plastic) 2pcs 

RC-008 Main Gear Box Plate 1pcs 

RC-009 Main Gear Box Assembly 1 PCS 

RC-009A Slipper Hub 1pcs 

RC-009B Slipper Shaft 1pcs 

RC-009C Main Gear A 1pcs 

RC-009D Gear B 1pcs 

RC-009E Main Shaft 1pcs 

RC-009F1 Box Case 1pcs 

RC-009F2 Box Case 1pcs 

RC-009G Slipper Spring 1pcs 

RC-009H MAIN GEAR 81T 

RC-010 Motor Plate 1pcs 

RC-011 Rear Toe-In ROD 2pcs 

RC-012 Steering ROD 1pcs 

RC-013 Upper Gear Box 1pcs 

RC-014 Lower Gear Box 1pcs 

RC-015A Shock Mount A 2pcs 

RC-015B Shock Mount B 2pcs 

RC-016 Diff Set 1set 

RC-016A RIND Gear 1pcs 

RC-016B Diff. Case 1pcs 

RC-016C1 Diff. Inner Gear 2pcs 

RC-016C2 Diff. Inner Gear Small 4pcs 

RC-016D Diff. Bearing 4pcs 

RC-017 Drive Bevel Gear 2pcs 

RC-017A Drive Bevel Gear Shaft 2pcs 

RC-018 Kunckle Arm 2pcs 

RC-019 Kunckle Arm Collar 4pcs 

RC-020 Wheel Cup Join 2pcs 

RC-021 Dog Bone 2pcs 

RC-022 Wheel Hex 4pcs 

RC-023 2X10MM Wheel Hex Pin 4pcs 

RC-024 Wheel Lock Nut 4pcs 

RC-025 Standard Tire 2pcs 

RC-026 Standard Wheel 2pcs 

RC-027 Standard Wheel Cap 4pcs 

RC-028 Plastic Ball Cup 12pcs 

RC-029 Body Mount 4pcs 

RC-030 Servo Plate Shaft 4pcs 

RC-031 Servo Plate 1pcs 

RC-032 Plastic Servo Mount 2pcs 



RC-034 Center Shaft Drive Set 2pcs 

RC-035 6.8mm Steel Ball 14pcs 

RC-036 Plastic Shock Set 2pcs 

RC-036A M3 X 15mm Cup Screw + M3 Lock Nut 2pcs 

RC-037 M3 X 10mm Cup Screw 12pcs (44pcs for whole model) 

RC-038 M3 X 15mm Cup Screw 12pcs 

RC-039 M2.5 X 8mm Cup Screw 16pcs (64 pcs for whole model) 

RC-040 M3 X 30mm Cup Screw 12pcs 

RC-041 M3 X 35mm Cup Screw 12pcs 

RC-042 M3 X 10mm Flat Head Screw 4pcs 

RC-043 6 x 12 x 4mm Bearing 8pcs 

RC-044 5 x 10 x 4mm Bearing 6pcs 

RC-045 Motor Gear 17T 1pcs 

RC-046 70T Motor 1pcs 

RC-047 Servo ROD 1pcs 

RC-048 8mm Collar 4pcs 

RC-049 CAR BODY 1PCS 

RC-050 Antenna Holder 1pcs 

RC-051 Battery Belt 2pcs 

RC-052 E-Clips 10pcs 

RC-053 M3 X 10mm Cross Screw 4pcs 

RC-054 M3 X 15mm Set Screw 1pcs 

RC-055 M3 x 8mm Cross Screw 2pcs 

RC-056 M3 Lock Nut 4pcs 

RC-057 M3 X 40mm Cup Screw 4pcs 

RCO-001 AL. WHEEL 2 PCS 

RCO-002 CENTER SHAFT DRIVE 2 PCS 

RCO-003 30 LOWER ROD 2 PCS 

RCO-004 ALUMIUM KNUCKLE ARM 2 PCS 

RCO-005 WHEEL UNIVERSAL 2 PCS 

RCO-006 UPPER PLATE MOUNT 4 PCS 

RCO-007 ALUMIUM SHOCK HOLDER 2 PCS 

RCO-008 WHEEL HEX SET 4 PCS 

RCO-009 STEERING BAR WITH BEARING 1 SET 

RCO-010 AL. SERVO MOUNT 2 PCS 

RCO-011 

FOUR WHEEL STEERING CONVERSION SET(INCLUDING RC-012, RC-028, RC-030, RC-032, RC-035, RC-054, RC-055, RC

057) 

RCO-012 SLIPPER HUBS WITH HARD ANODIZE 2 PCS 

RCO-013 AL.UNDER PLATE 1 PCS 

RCO-014 DIFF LOCKER 1 PCS 

RCO-015 Rock Crawler Shock set 2pcs 125mm 

RCO-016 FRONT BATTERY PLATE 

 


